
S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 Residency Green , Sector 46 01:35

2 Parsvnath Villa , Main Sohna Raod , Sector – 48 01:45

3 Spaze Privy , Sector – 72 01:48

4 Vipul Green , Main Gate , Sohna Road 01:50

5 Central Park – II , Resorts , Main Gate 01:52

6 The Uniworld Resorts , Main Gate , Sector  – 33 01:54

S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 RPS School, Eros Gate , Sector - 49 1:50

2 M3M Golf Estate , Sector – 65 1:55

3 Emerald Hill , Sector – 65 1:57

4 Corner of Arcadia Market , Ansal Esencia , Sector - 67 2:02

5 Ireo Uptown , Main Gate ,  Sector – 66 2:10

S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 Central Park – 1 ( Main Gate ) 1:45

2 Carlton Estate Main Gate , DLF, Phase – 5 1:51

3 Wellington Estate Main Gate  DLF, Phase – 5 1:53

4 Exclusive Floor,  Main Gate DLF, Phase – 5 1:54

5 Trinity Tower , DLF, Phase – 5 1:56

S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 Footprints , Dyacare , DLF Phase - 4 1:42

2 Tulsi Park , Sushant Lok - 1 1:44

N - 1

N - 3

N - 4

N - 2



3 Essel Towers , Main Gate , MG Road 1:48

4 Samrat Bakery , DLF Phase - 2 01:53

5 House No. S1/20 , Main Road , DLF Phase - 3 02:03

6 V & W Block , Turn of Narayana Hospital , DLF Phase 3 02:05

S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 Cambridge Montessori Daycare , Sector - 56 01:50

2 Priyadarshini Apartment, Sector - 56 1:52

4 Sagar Apartment , Sector - 56 2:00

S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 Sheetla Mata Mandir, Main Road 01:45

2 CGHS Dispensary, Sector 5 1:50

3 Park View Residency , Palam Vihar 1:55

4 C - 1 Gate No. 2, Main Road , Palam Vihar 1:56

5 House No. 1328 , Palam Vihar 2:02

6 J Block Board 1134 , Palam Vihar 02:10

S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 Medham Daycare , Main Road , South City - 1 1:35

2 Gurgaon One , Main Gate , Sector - 84 1:50

S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 Palm Garden , Sector - 83 02:00

2 Vatika Next , Main Road , Sector - 83 02:05

N - 5

N - 6

N - 7

N - 8 ( Extra )



3 Microtek Greenburg , Main Road , Sector - 86 02:10

4 Bestech Park View , Sanskruti , Sector - 92 , GGN 02:20

5 Waterfall Residency , Sector - 36A 02:30

S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 House No. 1606 , Sector - 57 01:45

2 Pioneer Appt, Sector – 61 , Gate No. 1 01:55

3 Pioneer Appt, Sector – 61 , Gate No. 2 1:56

4 Ireo Skyon , Sector – 60 2:00

5 Time Residency , Sector – 63 , Exit Gate 2:02

6 Smartworld Orchard , Sector - 61 2:12

S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 Orchid Petals Main Gate , Sector- 49 01:45

2 Park View – 2 , Main Gate , Sohna Road 01:50

3 Vatika City ,Main Gate , Sector- 49 1:55

4 Palm Drive, Sector – 66 1:58

5 Corner of Palm Terrace , Sector - 66 1:59

6 Tata Primanti Main Gate , Sector - 72 2:05

7 Tulip Ivory , Main Gate ,  Sector - 69 02:10

S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 Richmond Park , Main Gate , DLF Phase - 4 01:45

2 Ridgewood Estate Gate 2 , DLF Phase -  4 01:47

3 B - 4 , Ashoka Crescent Marg , DLF Phase - 1 1:57

4 Silver Oaks Gate – 7 , DLF Phase – 1 2:05

N - 10

N - 11

N - 9



S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 Sushant Estate , Sector - 52 01:40

2 Opp. Mall Sector 51 , Main Road 01:45

3 Weones Daycare, Main Road , Sector - 51 01:46

4 BPTP , Park Life , Sector – 57 01:55

5 Deerwood , Bus Stop , Nirvana Country 2:00

6 Fresco Main Gate, South City – 2 2:05

S.No. Stoppage Mon to Fri

School 01:30

1 World Spa , Main Gate , Sector – 30 01:40

2 Near Hanuman Mandir , Jharsa , Sector - 31 01:45

3 Mother Dairy , Sec – 15 Part – 2 01:55

N - 13

N - 12


